
                            47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 2km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

            1    200 Mayer Jakob          TS Dornbirn          0:06:01 M    Jogger            1
            2    248 Hayenga Jann         TV Schaan            0:06:02 M 19 Junioren          1
            3    306 Demarmels Samuel     TS Lustenau          0:06:15 M    Jogger            2
            4    419 Gross Christopher    TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:06:19 M 19 Junioren          2
            5    210 Mayer Matthias       TS Dornbirn          0:06:22 M    Jogger            3
            6    197 Fischli Daniel       TV Rebstein          0:06:24 M    Jogger            4
            7    420 Sieber Martin        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:06:25 M 19 Junioren          3
            8    205 Meier Moritz         Tri Team Union Blude 0:06:28 M 19 Junioren          4
            9    281 Hoschek Etienne      TS Dornbirn          0:06:30 M 16 Schüler           1
           10    367 Moosbrugger Christia MTB Team Hohenems    0:06:34 M    Jogger            5
           11    255 Karu Moritz          SG Götzis            0:06:35 M    Jogger            6
           12    416 Künz Noah            Tri Team Bludenz     0:06:38 M 16 Schüler           2
           13    279 Rohner Markus        Cha Cha Cycling Team 0:06:38 M    Jogger            7
           14    212 Kofler Dominik       Trigantium Bregenz   0:06:39 M    Jogger            8
           15    353 Kleiser Laurin       TS Dornbirn          0:06:40 M    Jogger            9
           16    211 Meusburger Anna-Soph Im Wald läufts       0:06:50 W 16 Schüler           1
           17    391 Voss Niklas          SG Götzis            0:06:56 M 19 Junioren          5
           18    261 Fussenegger Jakob    ProCycle TriTeam Dor 0:06:57 M 16 Schüler           3
           19    208 Germann Jonas        ProCycle TriTeam Dor 0:06:58 M 16 Schüler           4
           20    219 Schoch Brigitte      LAG Gossau           0:06:59 W                      1
           21    414 Bittendorfer Andreas Triteam Bludenz      0:07:01 M 16 Schüler           5
           22    418 Paulic Jennifer      TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:07:01 W 19 Junioren          1
           23    263 Posch Lisa           TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:07:02 W 16 Schüler           2
           24    354 Halter Fabio         LC Brühl             0:07:04 M 13 Schüler           1
           25    421 Pauger Tobias        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:07:07 M 19 Junioren          6
           26    247 Mager Anna           TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:07:11 W 16 Schüler           3
           27    252 Maurer Anton         TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:07:16 M 16 Schüler           6
           28    315 Bänziger Samira      STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:07:17 W 16 Schüler           4
           29    347 Meier Jakob          Tri Team Bludenz     0:07:18 M 16 Schüler           7
           30    249 Hayenga Lydia        TV Schaan            0:07:19 W 16 Schüler           5
           31    240 Gonner Noah          TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:07:23 M 16 Schüler           8
           32    268 Venturi Thimothy     SG Götzis            0:07:25 M 13 Schüler           2
           33    242 Strimmer Luca        RV Dornbirn          0:07:28 M 19 Junioren          7
           34    309 Stampfli Alessia     STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:07:29 W 16 Schüler           6
           35    415 Künz Samuel          Tri Team Bludenz     0:07:31 M 13 Schüler           3
           36    239 Gutierrez Timo       TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:07:32 M 13 Schüler           4
           37    308 Schlegel Alexandra   STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:07:32 W 16 Schüler           7
           38    259 Gonner Savannah      TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:07:34 W 16 Schüler           8
           39    254 Elbs Leonhard        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:07:36 M 13 Schüler           5
           40    258 Hämmerle Sarah       ProCycle TriTeam Dor 0:07:41 W 16 Schüler           9
           41    250 Kaniza Almedina      ULC Dornbirn         0:07:42 W                      2
           42    226 Hoschek Robert       TS Dornbirn          0:07:42 M    Jogger           10
           43    253 Pauger Nicole        TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:07:48 W 16 Schüler          10
           44    355 Polat Baris          TS Hörbranz          0:07:48 M 16 Schüler           9
           45    271 Röser Emma           TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:07:49 W 13 Schüler           1
           46    237 Stegmüller Lukas     TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:07:50 M 13 Schüler           6
           47    213 Feurstein Kilian     ProCycle TriTeam Dor 0:07:51 M 16 Schüler          10
           48    196 Siegl Oliver         SV Lochau            0:07:52 M 13 Schüler           7
           49    282 Thurnher Manuel      Tri Team Lustenau    0:07:52 M 13 Schüler           8
           50    413 Maringgele Alexander SV Lochau            0:07:54 M 13 Schüler           9
           51    312 Gebs Janina          STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:07:56 W 13 Schüler           2
           52    371 Meier Tara           STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:07:57 W                      3
           53    244 Turza Jonas          SG Götzis            0:07:59 M 13 Schüler          10
           54    366 Moosbrugger Nils     MTB Team Hohenems    0:07:59 M 13 Schüler          11
           55    264 Röser Lena           TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:08:00 W 13 Schüler           3
           56    280 Hoschek Yves         TS Dornbirn          0:08:02 M 13 Schüler          12
           57    311 Mattle Sina          STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:08:03 W 16 Schüler          11
           58    273 Schneider Max        Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:08:04 M 16 Schüler          11
           59    283 Hofer Philip         TS Lustenau          0:08:06 M 10 Schüler           1
           60    406 Feuerstein Jakob     Marathon Team Fussac 0:08:07 M 13 Schüler          13
           61    272 Röser Simon          TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:08:09 M 10 Schüler           2
           62    365 Moosbrugger Leon     MTB Team Hohenems    0:08:11 M 10 Schüler           3
           63    331 Wohlgenannt Elias    SG Götzis            0:08:14 M 13 Schüler          14
           64    223 Rimpf Julian         Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:08:15 M 13 Schüler          15
           65    214 Rimpf Raphael        Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:08:15 M 10 Schüler           4
           66    235 Kathan Lena          SG Götzis            0:08:16 W 13 Schüler           4
           67    296 Schwärzler Aaron     TS Lustenau          0:08:18 M 13 Schüler          16
           68    407 Sorger Anja          Marathon Team Fussac 0:08:19 W 13 Schüler           5
           69    318 Hinder Angelina      Marathon Team Fussac 0:08:20 W 13 Schüler           6
           70    346 Bittendorfer Stephan Tri Team Bludenz     0:08:21 M 16 Schüler          12



           
                            47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 2km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT    A-KLASSE       A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                                   SSEN
                                                                                      PLATZ

           71    289 Ober Tobias          TS Lustenau          0:08:24 M 16 Schüler          13
           72    202 Lau Lukas            TS Dornbirn          0:08:25 M 10 Schüler           5
           73    203 Lau Reini            TS Dornbirn          0:08:26 M    Jogger           11
           74    274 Schneider Ben        Raiffeisen TS Gising 0:08:27 M 13 Schüler          17
           75    412 Stieger Alina        STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:08:28 W                      4
           76    269 Mayer Melanie        TS Dornbirn          0:08:29 W                      5
           77    288 Hämmerle Anna-Lena   TS Lustenau          0:08:30 W 13 Schüler           7
           78    294 Frey Giulia          TS Lustenau          0:08:30 W 13 Schüler           8
           79    236 Stegmüller Fabian    TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:08:36 M 10 Schüler           6
           80    290 Redlinger Laurin     TS Lustenau          0:08:37 M 13 Schüler          18
           81    293 Warth Felix          TS Lustenau          0:08:38 M 16 Schüler          14
           82    285 Hofer Nicole         TS Lustenau          0:08:38 W 13 Schüler           9
           83     36 Scherer Nadja        race result austria  0:08:40 W                      6
           84    207 Eisenheld Eva-Marie  SV Lochau            0:08:42 W 10 Schüler           1
           85    231 Plaickner Sarah      TS Dornbirn          0:08:43 W 13 Schüler          10
           86    224 Feurstein Lisa       ProCycle TriTeam Dor 0:08:43 W 13 Schüler          11
           87    232 Öhe Felix            SG Götzis            0:08:44 M 16 Schüler          15
           88    344 Drexel Pia           SG Götzis            0:08:45 W 16 Schüler          12
           89    238 Scherrer Simon       TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:08:46 M 13 Schüler          19
           90    260 Fussenegger Laura    ProCycle TriTeam Dor 0:08:48 W 10 Schüler           2
           91    292 Redlinger Lisa       TS Lustenau          0:08:49 W 16 Schüler          13
           92    230 Sorger-Matt Alexandr Marathon Team Fussac 0:08:54 W                      7
           93    195 Siegl Viktor         SV Lochau            0:08:55 M 10 Schüler           7
           94    363 Moosbrugger Sophia   MTB Team Hohenems    0:09:00 W 10 Schüler           3
           95    411 Achermann Elvira     STV Oberriet Eichenw 0:09:05 W 19 Junioren          2
           96    343 Mayer Rosa           SG Götzis            0:09:11 W 13 Schüler          12
           97    302 Pal Isabell          TS Lustenau          0:09:12 W 13 Schüler          13
           98    266 Voss Emily           SG Götzis            0:09:12 W 13 Schüler          14
           99    297 Golob Ida            TS Lustenau          0:09:13 W 13 Schüler          15
          100    193 Fend Flora           TS Lustenau          0:09:17 W 13 Schüler          16
          101    194 Brandner Helmut      Kirchenchor Haselsta 0:09:17 M    Jogger           12
          102    227 Waser August         LG Altstätten        0:09:23 M    Jogger           13
          103    265 Geiger Mario         SG Götzis            0:09:28 M 10 Schüler           8
          104    267 Bolter Noah          SG Götzis            0:09:28 M 10 Schüler           9
          105    400 Bösch Eric           TS Lustenau          0:09:31 M 10 Schüler          10
          106    234 Kathan Mia           SG Götzis            0:09:36 W 10 Schüler           4
          107    221 Hagen Alyssa         TS Lustenau          0:09:41 W 10 Schüler           5
          108    262 Dursun Eslem         TS Bregenz-Vorkloste 0:09:46 W 13 Schüler          17
          109    215 Götze Fabian         race result austria  0:09:51 M 10 Schüler          11
          110    423 Schett Tara          TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:09:56 W 10 Schüler           6
          111    317 Elbs Armin           Bregenz              0:10:08 M    Jogger           14
          112    257 Karu Valentina       SG Götzis            0:10:22 W 10 Schüler           7
          113    256 Karu Felix           SG Götzis            0:10:23 M    Jogger           15
          114    299 Hagen Anna-Lena      TS Lustenau          0:10:28 W 10 Schüler           8
          115    422 Stegmüller Elias     TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:10:33 M 10 Schüler          12
          116    329 Schmid Bruno                              0:10:40 M    Jogger           16
          117    340 Zech Anita           SG Götzis            0:10:41 W 16 Schüler          14
          118    362 Galehr Ulrike        ULC Bludenz          0:10:52 W                      8
          119    364 Moosbrugger Finja    MTB Team Hohenems    0:11:03 W 10 Schüler           9

   



                            47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 2km

         START GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
        NUMMER  PLATZ   PLATZ

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M     Jogger  
           200      1       1 Mayer Jakob               0:06:01 TS Dornbirn
           306      3       2 Demarmels Samuel          0:06:15 TS Lustenau
           210      5       3 Mayer Matthias            0:06:22 TS Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 10  Schüler 
           283     59       1 Hofer Philip              0:08:06 TS Lustenau
           272     61       2 Röser Simon               0:08:09 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           365     62       3 Moosbrugger Leon          0:08:11 MTB Team Hohenems

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 13  Schüler 
           354     24       1 Halter Fabio              0:07:04 LC Brühl
           268     32       2 Venturi Thimothy          0:07:25 SG Götzis
           415     35       3 Künz Samuel               0:07:31 Tri Team Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 16  Schüler 
           281      9       1 Hoschek Etienne           0:06:30 TS Dornbirn
           416     12       2 Künz Noah                 0:06:38 Tri Team Bludenz
           261     18       3 Fussenegger Jakob         0:06:57 ProCycle TriTeam Dornbirn

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 19  Junioren
           248      2       1 Hayenga Jann              0:06:02 TV Schaan
           419      4       2 Gross Christopher         0:06:19 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           420      7       3 Sieber Martin             0:06:25 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W             
           219     20       1 Schoch Brigitte           0:06:59 LAG Gossau
           250     41       2 Kaniza Almedina           0:07:42 ULC Dornbirn
           371     52       3 Meier Tara                0:07:57 STV Oberriet-Eichenwies

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 10  Schüler 
           207     84       1 Eisenheld Eva-Marie       0:08:42 SV Lochau
           260     90       2 Fussenegger Laura         0:08:48 ProCycle TriTeam Dornbirn
           363     94       3 Moosbrugger Sophia        0:09:00 MTB Team Hohenems

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 13  Schüler 
           271     45       1 Röser Emma                0:07:49 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           312     51       2 Gebs Janina               0:07:56 STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
           264     55       3 Röser Lena                0:08:00 TS Bregenz Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 16  Schüler 
           211     16       1 Meusburger Anna-Sophie    0:06:50 Im Wald läufts
           263     23       2 Posch Lisa                0:07:02 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster
           247     26       3 Mager Anna                0:07:11 TS Bregenz-Vorkloster

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 19  Junioren
           418     22       1 Paulic Jennifer           0:07:01 TS Bregenz Vorkloster
           411     95       2 Achermann Elvira          0:09:05 STV Oberriet Eichenwies



                            47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 4km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

            1      1 Nüesch Mathias       MILA Rheintal        0:11:50 M 35         1
            2    200 Mayer Jakob          TS Dornbirn          0:12:10 M 20         1
            3     19 Spettel Patrick      ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:12:35 M 20         2
            4    154 Albertin Ismael      Mila-Rheintal        0:12:40 M 35         2
            5    376 Engstler Richard     SC Götzis            0:12:45 M 45         1
            6    373 Loacker Peter        SG Götzis            0:12:45 M 40         1
            7     21 Erath Siegfried      Im Wald läufts       0:12:56 M 50         1
            8     99 Török Zoltan         MILA Rheintal        0:13:13 M 35         3
            9     18 Kopriva Harald       hellblau POWERTEAM   0:13:14 M 35         4
           10    306 Demarmels Samuel     TS Lustenau          0:13:17 M 20         3
           11    378 Dallapiccola Thomas  LSG Vorarlberg       0:13:23 M 45         2
           12    427 Bernatzik Tristan    TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:13:24 M 20         4
           13     97 Dietachmaier Dominic TS Jahn Lustenau     0:13:30 M 20         5
           14     10 Pinter Raoul         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:13:46 M 40         2
           15     62 Gächter Roland       Oberriet             0:13:50 M 45         3
           16    164 Schranz Michael      Trigantium Bregenz   0:13:51 M 30         1
           17     85 Frei Roger           Widnau               0:13:57 M 35         5
           18    133 Kolb Markus          Widnau               0:14:01 M 45         4
           19    424 Schranz Christoph    TriTeam Calanda      0:14:06 M 30         2
           20    121 Bechtiger Iris       SV Rehetobel         0:14:08 W 40         1
           21    390 Meusburger Christian Im Wald läufts       0:14:13 M 40         3
           22    199 Nazari Ahmed         ULC Bludenz          0:14:16 M 20         6
           23     46 Hämmerle Hanno       TS Lustenau          0:14:18 M 40         4
           24    198 Nasrat Hanifullah    ULC Bludenz          0:14:23 M 20         7
           25     71 Fend Wolfgang        LSG Vorarlberg       0:14:25 M 55         1
           26     83 Unterkofler Erich    TS Jahn Lustenau     0:14:29 M 55         2
           27     50 Benz Felix           MILA Rheintal        0:14:33 M 55         3
           28     92 Sorger Michael       Tri Dornbirn         0:14:34 M 45         5
           29    428 Stegmüller Matthias  TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:14:43 M 35         6
           30    370 Entner Christoph     Feldkirch            0:14:47 M 20         8
           31     64 Lenzi Yannik         Widnau               0:14:48 M 20         9
           32    108 Lichtensteiger Denis MILA Rheintal        0:14:48 W 40         2
           33     31 Köb Klaus            Im Wald läufts       0:14:52 M 50         2
           34    137 Meusburger-Kaufmann  Im Wald läufts       0:14:53 W 40         3
           35    120 Posch Robin          LSG Vorarlberg       0:14:54 M 45         6
           36     72 Sutter Urs           Marbach              0:14:56 M 50         3
           37     90 Reis Dieter          ULC BludenzQuellfris 0:14:57 M 40         5
           38     77 Brüstle Herbert      LSV Feldkirch        0:14:58 M 55         4
           39    114 Feistenauer Michael  Cocoon Shop Vorarlbe 0:15:00 M 45         7
           40    429 Walser Bernd         TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:15:01 M 45         8
           41    129 Hutter Michael       Wichastoaner Höllahü 0:15:02 M 35         7
           42     73 Haueis Paul          LSG Vorarlberg       0:15:06 M 45         9
           43     74 Palli Michael        TS Jahn Lustenau     0:15:06 M 30         3
           44    191 Waldner Bertram      TRI Dornbirn         0:15:07 M 55         5
           45    165 Tratinek Siegfried   BLT Sparkasse Bluden 0:15:11 M 50         4
           46     67 Spettel Karl         ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt 0:15:13 M 55         6
           47     86 Hinder Pascal        Marathon Team Fussac 0:15:16 M 45        10
           48    159 Bertsch Michael      LSV- Feldkirch       0:15:18 M 35         8
           49     16 Kronberger Joachim   Tri Team Lustenau    0:15:19 M 45        11
           50     52 Sutter Anton         LSG Vorarlberg       0:15:19 M 60         1
           51    168 Timmerer Gerhard     Hard                 0:15:20 M 50         5
           52    394 Diem Franz           Dornbirn             0:15:21 M 65         1
           53    377 Acasellato Riccardo  Trigantium Bregenz   0:15:23 M 20        10
           54    178 Sadeghi Mohammed     Marathon Team Fussac 0:15:25 M 20        11
           55    177 Alizadeh Sachidad    Marathon Team Fussac 0:15:25 M 60         2
           56     45 König Helmut         hellblau.POWERTEAM   0:15:33 M 55         7
           57    183 Amiri Ali            Marathon Team Fussac 0:15:37 M 20        12
           58     27 Osman Samir          ULC Bludenz          0:15:38 M 40         6
           59     12 Hennemann Sebastian  Dornbirn             0:15:43 M 35         9
           60     66 Frei Rene            Widnau               0:15:48 M 50         6
           61     55 Roy Markus           TS Dornbirn          0:15:54 M 40         7
           62     40 Heimol Fritz         Bludesch             0:15:56 M 60         3
           63    399 Wehinger Manuela     LSG Vorarlberg       0:15:58 W 40         4
           64    161 Lichtensteiger Sandr Mila Lauftreff       0:16:02 W 40         5
           65    170 Nüesch Paul          Heerbrugg            0:16:04 M 40         8
           66    180 Rezai Mostafa        Marathon Team Fussac 0:16:09 M 30         4
           67     89 Thurnher Thomas      TRI Team Lustenau    0:16:10 M 50         7
           68    143 Amann Norbert        Mila Rheintal        0:16:11 M 60         4
           69    356 Galehr Bruno         ULC Bludenz          0:16:21 M 50         8
           70     91 Stadelmayr Markus    ULC Bludenz          0:16:27 M 50         9



           
                            47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 4km

        PLATZ  START         NAME                VEREIN        ZEIT     A-KL A-KLA
              NUMMER                                                    ASSE  SSEN
                                                                             PLATZ

           71    105 Gamper Justine       STV Oberriet-Eichenw 0:16:30 W 20         1
           72    102 Stieger Therese      Mila Rheintal        0:16:30 W 40         6
           73     41 Eisenheld Robert     SV Lochau            0:16:41 M 45        12
           74    169 Berger Helmut        SV Kleinwalsertal    0:16:46 M 60         5
           75    145 Köb Sieglinde        Im Wald läufts       0:16:47 W 40         7
           76    176 Hagen Harald         Marathon Team Fussac 0:16:52 M 45        13
           77    100 Würsch Rene          Oberriet             0:16:53 M 45        14
           78    426 Neugschwentner Andre TS Bregenz Vorkloste 0:16:54 W 40         8
           79    162 Weder Thomas         Tennisclub Widnau    0:17:00 M 35        10
           80    182 Rahimi Salem         Marathon Team Fussac 0:17:01 M 20        13
           81    111 Nussbaumer Valeria   Im Wald läufts       0:17:02 W 20         2
           82     29 Vogel Reinhard       Tri Team Lustenau    0:17:14 M 55         8
           83     78 Schober Harald       Triteam Bludenz      0:17:16 M 40         9
           84     48 Schmid Josef         Run-Fit-Thurgau      0:17:19 M 65         2
           85    138 Hayenga Ingrid       Lauf Treff Buchs     0:17:23 W 40         9
           86    181 Mohamadi Mohamed     Marathon Team Fussac 0:17:28 M 30         5
           87    184 Afsali Emam-Ali      Marathon Team Fussac 0:17:31 M 20        14
           88    109 Hutter Grace         Phia Mola Marbach    0:17:33 W 40        10
           89    179 Masomi Gulamreza     Marathon Team Fussac 0:17:34 M 45        15
           90    115 Reis Sigrid          ULC Bludenz          0:17:47 W 20         3
           91    112 Hinder Margit        Marathon Team Fussac 0:17:51 W 40        11
           92     96 Nussbaumer Kurt      Im Wald läuft's      0:17:52 M 50        10
           93    425 Pfitzenmaier Natalie                      0:17:53 W 20         4
           94    392 Giesinger Anita      Tri Dornbirn         0:17:54 W 20         5
           95    395 Nußbaumer Cornelia   LSG Vorarlberg       0:17:55 W 40        12
           96    172 Feuerstein Hannah    Marathon Team Fussac 0:17:56 W 20         6
           97    135 Mayer Horst          LSG Vorarlberg       0:18:12 M 70         1
           98    141 Nachbaur Markus      ULC Bludenz          0:18:14 M 35        11
           99    192 Bösch Lothar                              0:18:24 M 65         3
          100     32 Oehler Markus        Mila Rheintal        0:18:39 M 55         9
          101    116 Buchmayr Irene       ULC Bludenz          0:18:53 W 40        13
          102    107 Sabet Gafar Ali      Marathon Team Fussac 0:19:06 M 45        16
          103     57 Locher Urs           TV Reuthe            0:19:07 M 60         6
          104     82 Ritter Manfred       TV Eschen - Mauren F 0:20:21 M 70         2
          105     20 Berg Thilo           Lindau               0:20:50 M 50        11
          106     58 Scheiber Herbert     SC Fussach           0:20:57 M 55        10
        



                            47. Internationale Crosslaufserie 2016/2017
                                           TS LUSTENAU
                                   PLATZIERUNGEN 2. Lauf  ca. 4km

        STA GESAMT KLASSEN        NAME               ZEIT    VEREIN
         RT  PLATZ   PLATZ
        NUM
        MER

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 20          
           200      2       1 Mayer Jakob               0:12:10   TS Dornbirn
            19      3       2 Spettel Patrick           0:12:35   ZSV Laufteam Wolfurt
           306     10       3 Demarmels Samuel          0:13:17   TS Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 30          
           164     16       1 Schranz Michael           0:13:51   Trigantium Bregenz
           424     19       2 Schranz Christoph         0:14:06   TriTeam Calanda
            74     43       3 Palli Michael             0:15:06   TS Jahn Lustenau

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 35          
             1      1       1 Nüesch Mathias            0:11:50   MILA Rheintal
           154      4       2 Albertin Ismael           0:12:40   Mila-Rheintal
            99      8       3 Török Zoltan              0:13:13   MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 40          
           373      6       1 Loacker Peter             0:12:45   SG Götzis
            10     14       2 Pinter Raoul              0:13:46   hellblau.POWERTEAM
           390     21       3 Meusburger Christian      0:14:13   Im Wald läufts

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 45          
           376      5       1 Engstler Richard          0:12:45   SC Götzis
           378     11       2 Dallapiccola Thomas       0:13:23   LSG Vorarlberg
            62     15       3 Gächter Roland            0:13:50   Oberriet

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 50          
            21      7       1 Erath Siegfried           0:12:56   Im Wald läufts
            31     33       2 Köb Klaus                 0:14:52   Im Wald läufts
            72     36       3 Sutter Urs                0:14:56   Marbach

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 55          
            71     25       1 Fend Wolfgang             0:14:25   LSG Vorarlberg
            83     26       2 Unterkofler Erich         0:14:29   TS Jahn Lustenau
            50     27       3 Benz Felix                0:14:33   MILA Rheintal

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 60          
            52     50       1 Sutter Anton              0:15:19   LSG Vorarlberg
           177     55       2 Alizadeh Sachidad         0:15:25   Marathon Team Fussach
            40     62       3 Heimol Fritz              0:15:56   Bludesch

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 65          
           394     52       1 Diem Franz                0:15:21   Dornbirn
            48     84       2 Schmid Josef              0:17:19   Run-Fit-Thurgau
           192     99       3 Bösch Lothar              0:18:24   

       ** ALTERSKLASSE M 70          
           135     97       1 Mayer Horst               0:18:12   LSG Vorarlberg
            82    104       2 Ritter Manfred            0:20:21   TV Eschen - Mauren FL

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 20          
           105     71       1 Gamper Justine            0:16:30   STV Oberriet-Eichenwies
           111     81       2 Nussbaumer Valeria        0:17:02   Im Wald läufts
           115     90       3 Reis Sigrid               0:17:47   ULC Bludenz

       ** ALTERSKLASSE W 40          
           121     20       1 Bechtiger Iris            0:14:08   SV Rehetobel
           108     32       2 Lichtensteiger Denise     0:14:48   MILA Rheintal
           137     34       3 Meusburger-Kaufmann       0:14:53   Im Wald läufts


